
The University of Hong Kong 
School of Computing and Data Science 

 
Timetable of Courses offered to MSc(Eng)(IDT) Students, 2024-25 

 
Limited quota are reserved for MSc(Eng)(IDT) students in the following courses.  Enrolment is subject to approval by the Department of Mechanical Engineering and the School of Computing 
and Data Science. 

Summer Semester, 2024-25 
Course code Course name Class time Venue Professor Remarks 

COMP7404E Computational intelligence and 
machine learning 

9 Jun 2025 (Mon)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
12 Jun 2025 (Thu)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
16 Jun 2025 (Mon)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
19 Jun 2025 (Thu)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
23 Jun 2025 (Mon)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
26 Jun 2025 (Thu)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
30 Jun 2025 (Mon)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
3 Jul 2025 (Thu)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
5 Jul 2025 (Sat)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
7 Jul 2025 (Mon)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
 

MW-T6 
 

W.Y. CHUNG  

COMP7506C Smart phone apps development 10 Jun 2025 (Tue)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
14 Jun 2025 (Sat)  10:00am - 1:00pm 
17 Jun 2025 (Tue)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
21 Jun 2025 (Sat)  10:00am - 1:00pm 
24 Jun 2025 (Tue)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
28 Jun 2025 (Sat)  10:00am - 1:00pm 
5 Jul 2025 (Sat)  10:00am - 1:00pm 
8 Jul 2025 (Tue)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
12 Jul 2025 (Sat)  10:00am - 1:00pm 
19 Jul 2025 (Sat)  10:00am - 1:00pm 
 

MW-T7 
CYP-P4 
MW-T7 
CYP-P4 
MW-T7 
CYP-P4 
CYP-P4 
MW-T7 
CYP-P4 
CYP-P4 

T.W. CHIM  

 
 
As of 7 May 2025 
 
 
  



Timetable of Courses offered to all MSc(Eng) Students, 2024-25 
 
Enrolment is subject to approval by the School of Computing and Data Science.  Priority is given to MSc(CompSc)/MSc(ECom&IComp)/MSc(FTDA) students who have the courses listed as 
disciplinary courses in their syllabuses.  No MSc(Eng) students may be approved to enroll if the quota could not meet the demand from MSc(CompSc)/MSc(ECom&IComp)/MSc(FTDA) 
students. 

Summer Semester, 2024-25 
Course code Course name Class time Venue Professor Remarks 

COMP7502 Image processing and computer 
vision 

9 Jun 2025 (Mon)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
12 Jun 2025 (Thu)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
16 Jun 2025 (Mon)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
19 Jun 2025 (Thu)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
23 Jun 2025 (Mon)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
24 Jul 2025 (Thu)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
28 Jul 2025 (Mon)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
31 Jul 2025 (Thu)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
2 Aug 2025 (Sat)  10:00am - 1:00pm 
2 Aug 2025 (Sat)  2:00pm - 5:00pm 
 

MW-T7 Dirk SCHNIEDERS  

COMP7507B Visualization and visual analytics 17 Jun 2025 (Tue)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
20 Jun 2025 (Fri)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
24 Jun 2025 (Tue)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
27 Jun 2025 (Fri)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
4 Jul 2025 (Fri)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
8 Jul 2025 (Tue)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
18 Jul 2025 (Fri)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
22 Jul 2025 (Tue)  7:00pm - 10:00pm 
26 Jul 2025 (Sat)  10:00am - 1:00pm 
26 Jul 2025 (Sat)  2:00pm - 5:00pm 
 

MW-T6 
MW-T6 
MW-T6 
MW-T6 
MW-T6 
MW-T6 
MW-T6 
MW-T6 
MW-T4 
MW-T4 

Loretta CHOI  

 

As of 7 May 2025 


